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Events for the Spring/ Early Summer – Book Online www.romella.co.uk 

Sat 18th March 10-11 am FREE essential oil class on Facebook Page 

Thurs 23rd March 8-9pm FREE essential oil class on Facebook Page 

Fri 24th March 2-2.55pm NEWPORT Meditation class (3 week block) 

Fri 24th March 10-12.45 Marketing 101 for Therapist & Coach (TF8 7LS) 

Fri 31st March 10-1pm Reiki 1 Attunement (TF8 7LS) 
 

Sat 1st April  1-4pm Reiki 1 Attunement (TF8 7LS) 

Weds 5th April 10-12pm Women’s Circle for Spiritual Development (TF8 7LS) 

Weds 5th April  12-2pm FREE essential oil workshop (TF8 7LS) 

Fri 7th April 10-12pm Story Massage for Children Workshop (TF8 7LS) 

Thurs 27th April 10-12pm FREE essential oil workshop (TF8 7LS) 

Fri 28th April 10-1pm The Balance Procedure Workshop (TF8 7LS) 

Sat 29th April  10-4pm The Balance Procedure Workshop Level 1 

 

Weds 3rd May  10-12pm Women’s Circle for Spiritual Development (TF8 7LS) 

Weds 3rd May 12-2pm FREE essential oil workshop (TF8 7LS) 

Fri 5th May 10-12pm FREE essential oil workshop (TF8 7LS) 

Sat 6th May 10-12.30 Colour in your Life Workshop (Aura Soma) (TF8 7LS) 

Sat 6th May  1.30-4.30 Women’s Retreat Afternoon  

Mon 8th May 10-2.30 Law of Attraction Workshop 

Sat 13th May 10-3pm Positive Parenting Steps Workshop (TF8 7LS) 

Mon 15th May 10-2pm SleepTalk Workshop to support a child’s emotional 
Resilience 

Mon 22nd May 10-12pm FREE essential oil workshop (TF8 7LS) 

Fri 26th May 10-1pm Reiki 1 Attunement (TF8 7LS) 

 

Weds 7th June 10-12pm Women’s Circle for Spiritual Development (TF8 7LS) 

Weds 7th June 12-2pm FREE essential oil workshop (TF8 7LS) 

Thurs 15th June 10-12 pm  FREE essential oil workshop (TF8 7LS) 

Thurs 8th June 10-2.15 Crystals 101 Workshop (TF8 7LS) 

Fri 16th June 10-1pm Angel Card Workshop – using angel cards for yourself 

Fri 23rd June 10-1pm The Balance Procedure Intro Workshop (TF8 7LS) 

Sat 24th June 1.30-4.30 Women’s Retreat Afternoon (TF8 7LS) 

Thurs 29th June 10-12pm FREE essential oil workshop (TF8 7LS) 

Fri 30th June 10-12pm FREE Meditation, Connection, Gratitude AM (TF8 7LS) 
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